
The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

1.  The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the Admission Cell and clearance as per all applicable

admission rules of the University.

2. Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact

(particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the

University.

3. Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Admission Cell Abasia Campus BWP / Admission Cell RYK Campus /

Admission Cell Old Campus BWN before the close of Banking hours by April 14, 2021. Those who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right

to admission.

4. The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

5. The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their 

respective University / board before the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.

6. The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Admission Cell.

Sr. # Merit

1 88

2 88

3 86.55

4 85.36

5 84.27

6 84.27

7 83.36

8 83.09

9 81.91

10 81.64

11 80.73

12 79.55

13 79.55

14 79.27

15 79
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7. This is the list of provisionally selected candidates for Admission in BS programs on Ex-FATA reserved seats. The candidated who have not passed the Admission test 

are directed to submit the admission processing fee (Rs. 1000) and appear for the test scheduled to be held on 13.04.2021 (Tuesday) at 11:00 am in the Faculty of 

BS Urdu & Iqbaliat (M)

BS Library & Information Science (M)

BS Bioinformatics (M)

BS Cyber Security and Digital Forensics (M)

BS English Language Teaching & Linguistics (M)

BS Artificial Intelligence  (M)

Applied for

BS English Literature(M)

BS Special Education (M)

BS Political Science (M)

BS International Relations (M)

BS History (M)

BBA (Hons) after 12 years of education (M)

BS Economics (M)

BS Pakistan Studies (M)

BS Intelligent Systems and Robotics (M)

Father Name

Khasta Bagh

Noor Muhammad

Wazir khan

ABDUL RAHIM

Muhammad yar shah

Abdur Rahim

Shakoor Mohammad

muhammad anwar

Mohammad Bashir

Daulat khan

Tilawat khan

shamshali khan

Gul Zamin Khan

MUHAMMAD WAZIR

Muhammad yar shah

Hayat Ullah

Shah Zeb Hassan

Mohammad Kashif

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

Name

Zia uddidn

muhammad irshad

Muhammad Daud

IMRAN ULLAH

amin ullah

amin ullah

Hamd illah

Ibad Ullah

muhammad usman

Mohammad Ishaq

Muhammad sajjad Afridi

21201-4567565-9

21104-4824841-9

21103-9994958-9

21201-9078198-5

21202-1924582-1

21203-2793275-1

21201-3740384-9

21103-0578552-5

21106-4548273-3

21106-7918056-9

21106-7918056-9

21107-6738308-9

21103-8269991-3

CNIC

21107-5194902-9

21104-0406675-9



Sr. # Merit

16 78.55

17 77.55

18 77.09

19 76.73

20 75.82

21 75.55

22 75.45

23 74.55

24 72.82

25 72.45

26 67.64

27 BBA Technology Management  (M) 51.27

CNIC Name Father Name Applied for

Bachelor in Fine Arts & Design with specialization in Painting - Graphic Art - Sculpture - Graphic Design - Textile Design (4 years) (M)

BS Accounting & Finance (M)

BS Gender Studies (M)

BS Commerce  (M)

BS Forestry (M)

BS Social Work (M)

BS Public Administration (M)

BS Data Science (M)

BS Information Technology (M)

BS Environmental Sciences (M)

BS Network Science (M)

Noor sarwar

Hazrat Umer

MOMIN KHAN

Palam Khan

Zawar Hussain

Qambar Ali

Yaqoob Ali

Hamid Hussain

Aqeel Hussain

Noor Qasim khan

Sayed Muhammad Ali Shah

Shaheed khan

Habib Sarwar

Abdur Rehman

MUHAMMAD ASIF

Zeeshan Khan

Sayed Mujahid Ali Shah

Rashid Ahmad

Raza Ali

Saqlain Haider

Muslim Hussain

Rohan Noor

Zohaib Hussain

ASIF ALI

21708-9721505-9

21303-0532814-3

21303-3543434-5

21505-3758865-3

21505-9170507-1

21506-7324620-3

21502-2332302-5

21302-9174654-9

21302-4331877-1

21302-9039811-7

21303-2680023-3

21303-6466801-9


