

The Islamia University of Bahawalpur

1st Merit List | FATA Quota |BAHAWALPUR | Reserved for EX-FATA Applicants| Spring 2021

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

1. The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the Admission Cell and clearance as per all applicable admission rules of the University.

2. Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.

3. Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Admission Cell Abasia Campus BWP / Admission Cell RYK Campus / Admission Cell Old Campus BWN before the close of Banking hours by **April 14, 2021**. Those who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.

4. The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

5. The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their

respective University / board before the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.

6. The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Admission Cell.

7. This is the list of provisionally selected candidates for Admission in BS programs on Ex-FATA reserved seats. The candidated who have not passed the Admission test are directed to submit the admission processing fee (Rs. 1000) and appear for the test scheduled to be held on 13.04.2021 (Tuesday) at 11:00 am in the Faculty of

Sr. #	CNIC	Name	Father Name	Applied for	Merit
1	21107-5194902-9	Zia uddidn	Tilawat khan	BS English Literature(M)	88
2	21104-0406675-9	muhammad irshad	shamshali khan	BS Special Education (M)	88
3	21103-0578552-5	Muhammad Daud	Gul Zamin Khan	BS Political Science (M)	86.55
4	21106-4548273-3	IMRAN ULLAH	MUHAMMAD WAZIR	BS International Relations (M)	85.36
5	21106-7918056-9	amin ullah	Muhammad yar shah	BBA (Hons) after 12 years of education (M)	84.27
6	21106-7918056-9	amin ullah	Muhammad yar shah	BS Economics (M)	84.27
7	21107-6738308-9	Hamd illah	Abdur Rahim	BS Pakistan Studies (M)	83.36
8	21103-8269991-3	Ibad Ullah	Shakoor Mohammad	BS Intelligent Systems and Robotics (M)	83.09
9	21104-4824841-9	muhammad usman	muhammad anwar	BS Urdu & Iqbaliat (M)	81.91
10	21103-9994958-9	Mohammad Ishaq	Mohammad Bashir	BS Library & Information Science (M)	81.64
11	21201-9078198-5	Muhammad sajjad Afridi	Daulat khan	BS Bioinformatics (M)	80.73
12	21202-1924582-1	Hayat Ullah	Khasta Bagh	BS Cyber Security and Digital Forensics (M)	79.55
13	21203-2793275-1	Shah Zeb Hassan	Noor Muhammad	BS English Language Teaching & Linguistics (M)	79.55
14	21201-3740384-9	Mohammad Kashif	Wazir khan	BS Artificial Intelligence (M)	79.27
15	21201-4567565-9	MUHAMMAD SIRAJ	ABDUL RAHIM	BS History (M)	79

Sr. #	CNIC	Name	Father Name	Applied for	Merit
16	21302-9174654-9	Sayed Mujahid Ali Shah	Sayed Muhammad Ali Shah	BS Network Science (M)	78.55
17	21302-4331877-1	Rashid Ahmad	Shaheed khan	BS Public Administration (M)	77.55
18	21302-9039811-7	Zohaib Hussain	Zawar Hussain	BS Data Science (M)	77.09
19	21303-2680023-3	ASIF ALI	Qambar Ali	BS Information Technology (M)	76.73
20	21303-6466801-9	Raza Ali	Yaqoob Ali	BS Environmental Sciences (M)	75.82
21	21303-0532814-3	Saqlain Haider	Hamid Hussain	Bachelor in Fine Arts & Design with specialization i	75.55
22	21303-3543434-5	Muslim Hussain	Aqeel Hussain	BS Accounting & Finance (M)	75.45
23	21505-3758865-3	Rohan Noor	Noor Qasim khan	BS Gender Studies (M)	74.55
24	21505-9170507-1	Habib Sarwar	Noor sarwar	BS Commerce (M)	72.82
25	21506-7324620-3	Abdur Rehman	Hazrat Umer	BS Forestry (M)	72.45
26	21502-2332302-5	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MOMIN KHAN	BS Social Work (M)	67.64
27	21708-9721505-9	Zeeshan Khan	Palam Khan	BBA Technology Management (M)	51.27